Product Information Sheet
ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Product Features:
• Produces a supply of 99.9995% pure hydrogen
and 0.05ppm THC Air
• Eliminate dangerous hydrogen cylinders from the
laboratory
• Supplies the gas requirements for up to six FID’s

Weight (Shipping) 24 Kg (28)
Principal Specification
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
90 ml/min Hydrogen / 1000 ml/min Zero Air FID-1000EU OR FID-1000UK
250 ml/min Hydrogen / 2500 ml/min Zero Air FID-2500EU OR FID-2500UK
Installation Kit IK7532
Maintenance Items Model Number Change Frequency
Resin Bed Cartridge B02-0323 6 Months
Desiccant Cartridge 1647727 As required